2 GLASS SET

2400

1?

ALCOHOL

v\ x D4 (B or 7R)

Champagne x White Wine or Red Wine

MEDIUM RARE SELECTION

3 GLASS SET
3200

HINTY X

179

74> X F74>

Champagne x White Wine x Red Wine

CHAMPAGNE

XKD TUavh FUPY
Mandois Brut Qrigin

WHITE WINE

FryHUY BILX PvILRZR
Katherine Hills / Australia / Chardonnay
1=—y J—"J«=3Y - T3>
Unique / France / Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

FryHUY BILX ¥F5—-X
Katherine Hills / Australia / Shiraz

Y =T H-IN—2
Chateau Malagar Rouge / France / Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

1600

1000

1300

1000

1400

AFTER DINNER DRINK -&w-

d—k—AXI v UTF
Coffee Specialite

JOFINA=IWNAIN=o )T TA >
Non-alcohol Sparkling Wine

Jr7Iha=lvE—-Ib

All Free ( Non-Icohol Beer )

YL J1)/ 750ml
S.Pellegrino

SrVvI-
Ginger Ale

1000

NON-ALCOHOL

1000

800

1000

600

600

BEER

SUNTORY Draft Beer

mE—IL (FHE/

Yo rh)— RSThE—L 950
FU) 1000
RIN )

Bottled Beer ( ASAHI /Kl

WHISKY SODA & SOUR

BNAKR—I 900
KAKU Whisky Soda
LEYD— 900
Lemon Sour
SAKE

[ 120ml/ 180ml |
KB ik 1000/ 1500
0GA

[ 120ml/ 180ml |
=HOF MKIGE 1200/1700
MII'NO KOTOBUKI
AHOETTH 1000~
Today's SAKE
BRER 600
Oolong Tea
KHEUZRKZE 600
Cold Brew Brown Rice Tea
FTLoo 600
Orange
>3 600
Apple

LRBAKMBICIONDY—EARZEBVAEZLET. BYTFLIF—ZEHEO0HRBRARYTICERLDIFILEZN.
Tax is included. A service charge(10%) will be added to your bill. If you have any form of FOOD ALLERGY. please notify our staff.



